
(AKA PARCEL "B"): BEG NW COR OF 
627.15 FT, S 389.22 FT, WEST 627
OF SE BETHLEHEM AVE, N ALONG R/W

VASSAR W F JR
P O BOX 252
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32655

05-7S-17-09917-008

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

5717.00 1.00/

513 SW BETHLEHEM AVE, FORT WHITE
05/15/2024 MLU

02/01/2019 ME 5.60 50,400 0 0 50,400

STANDARD
3

0
31,310
50,400
81,710
6,695
75,015

0
75,015
81,710

0

81,710

1274/0236 5/02/2014 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

W F VASSAR JR & SUSAN

W F VASSAR JR & SUS

0761/1259 6/19/1992 WD Q V 01 78,327

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID G ROSEN & ETAL

GLENN FARMS INC
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36185 STORAGE 256 01/11/2018

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 14 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 9 15 135.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,350

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 24 26 624.00 UT 40.00 40.00 100 2023 2022 100 24,960

31,310

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 50,400


